
MCO** Region
Undup

Member
Count

Aetna 1 11,515
2 23,103
3 31,503
4 36,415
5 47,375
6 22,611
7 14,824
8 30,820

Aetna Sum: 218,166

MCO** Region
Undup

Member
Count

Humana 1 9,291
2 15,547
3 48,464
4 27,702
5 44,949
6 13,651
7 11,681
8 23,451

Humana Sum: 194,736

MCO** Region
Undup

Member
Count

Passport By Molina 1 4,571
2 8,611
3 173,552
4 19,478
5 28,548
6 7,517
7 5,791
8 11,927

Passport By Molina Sum: 259,995

MCO** Region
Undup

Member
Count

WellCare 1 23,298
2 39,151
3 31,096
4 61,690
5 67,752
6 25,852
7 36,918
8 100,170

WellCare Sum: 385,927
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**Note: MCO Member counts are based on capitation payments
made to the MCO for the reported month.      

02/2026

Fee For
Service
***

Region
Undup

Member
Count

FFS 1 8,079
2 13,918
3 43,443
4 24,351
5 26,788
6 9,200
7 12,001
8 24,736

FFS Sum: 162,516

***Note: Fee For Service Member counts reflect eligibility counts for
the reporting period.

MCO** Region
Undup

Member
Count

United 1 8,630
2 13,617
3 35,073
4 22,486
5 33,105
6 12,492
7 8,534
8 15,204

United Sum: 149,141

Aetna SKY Member Count
(as of Run Date)

24,922
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